



LED SOKCET WITH USB
Model: E28

Product Description:
The E28 is a multifunctional LED socket with integrated USB charging ports, designed for convenient and safe power distribution. It features a sleek and modern design, making it an ideal solution for home, office, or travel use.
Technical Specifications:
Material:
- Fire retardant PC housing
Outlets:
- 4 EU standard electrical outlets
- 1 USB Type-A port
- 2 USB Type-C ports
Electrical Ratings:
- Voltage: 250V
- Current: 16A
- Max Power: 3680W
Functionality:
- One switch controls the USB ports and AC outlets
- Another switch controls the LED light
- USB Charging:
- USB Type-A: 5V, 3.4A Max
- USB Type-C: 5V, 3.4A Max

Features:
- Compact and space-saving design
- Sturdy and durable construction
- Overload, overheating, and short circuit protection
- Ideal for charging mobile devices, laptops, and other electronics
- LED light provides ambient illumination
Applications:
- Home and office use
- Travel and on-the-go charging
- Workbenches and workshops
- Event and exhibition spaces
Safety Certifications:
- CE certified
- RoHS compliant
The E28 socket offers a versatile and reliable power solution, combining multiple electrical outlets and fast USB charging capabilities in a single, convenient unit. Its compact and sleek design makes it an excellent choice for modern living and working environments.

Spécifications du produit
Modèle : E28
Description du produit :
L'E28 est une prise LED multifonctionnelle avec ports de charge USB intégrés, conçue pour une distribution électrique pratique et sûre. Il présente un design élégant et moderne, en faisant une solution idéale pour une utilisation à la maison, au bureau ou en déplacement.
Caractéristiques techniques :
Matériau :
- Boîtier en PC ignifuge
Prises :
- 4 prises électriques standard européennes
- 1 port USB Type-A
- 2 ports USB Type-C
Caractéristiques électriques :
- Tension : 250 V
- Courant : 16 A
- Puissance max. : 3680 W
Fonctionnalités :
- Un interrupteur contrôle les ports USB et les prises AC
- Un autre interrupteur contrôle l'éclairage LED
- Charge USB :
- USB Type-A : 5 V, 3,4 A max.
- USB Type-C : 5 V, 3,4 A max.
Caractéristiques :
- Design compact et gain de place
- Construction robuste et durable
- Protection contre les surcharges, la surchauffe et les courts-circuits
- Idéal pour charger les appareils mobiles, les ordinateurs portables et d'autres électroniques
- L'éclairage LED fournit une illumination d'ambiance
Applications :
- Utilisation domestique et de bureau
- Charge en déplacement et sur le pouce
- Établis et ateliers
- Événements et espaces d'exposition
Certifications de sécurité :
- Certifié CE
- Conforme RoHS
La prise E28 offre une solution d'alimentation polyvalente et fiable, combinant plusieurs prises électriques et des capacités de charge USB rapide dans une seule unité pratique. Son design compact et élégant en fait un excellent choix pour les environnements de vie et de travail modernes.

Specifiche del prodotto
Modello: E28
Descrizione del prodotto:
L'E28 è una presa LED multifunzionale con porte di ricarica USB integrate, progettata per una distribuzione dell'alimentazione comoda e sicura. Presenta un design elegante e moderno, rendendolo una soluzione ideale per uso domestico, ufficio o viaggi.
Specifiche tecniche:
Materiale:
- Alloggiamento in PC ignifugo
Prese:
- 4 prese elettriche standard UE
- 1 porta USB Tipo-A
- 2 porte USB Tipo-C
Specifiche elettriche:
- Tensione: 250 V
- Corrente: 16 A
- Potenza massima: 3680 W
Funzionalità:
- Un interruttore controlla le porte USB e le prese AC
- Un altro interruttore controlla la luce LED
- Ricarica USB:
- USB Tipo-A: 5 V, 3,4 A max
- USB Tipo-C: 5 V, 3,4 A max
Caratteristiche:
- Design compatto e salvaspazio
- Costruzione robusta e durevole
- Protezione da sovraccarico, surriscaldamento e cortocircuito
- Ideale per caricare dispositivi mobili, laptop e altri dispositivi elettronici
- La luce LED fornisce un'illuminazione d'ambiente
Applicazioni:
- Utilizzo domestico e in ufficio
- Ricarica in viaggio e on-the-go
- Banchi da lavoro e officine
- Eventi e spazi espositivi
Certificazioni di sicurezza:
- Certificato CE
- Conforme RoHS
La presa E28 offre una soluzione di alimentazione versatile e affidabile, combinando molteplici prese elettriche e capacità di ricarica USB veloce in un'unica unità pratica. Il suo design compatto ed elegante la rende un'ottima scelta per ambienti di vita e di lavoro moderni.

E28 USB가 포함된 LED 소켓
제품 설명:
E28은 편리하고 안전한 전력 분배를 위해 설계된 다기능 LED 소켓으로, 통합 USB 충전 포트를 갖추고 있습니다. 현대적이고 세련된 디자인으로, 가정, 사무실 또는 여행 시에 적합한 솔루션입니다.

기술 사양:
재질:
난연성 PC 하우징
콘센트:
EU 표준 전기 콘센트 4개
USB Type-A 포트 1개
USB Type-C 포트 2개
전기 사양:
전압: 250V
전류: 16A
최대 전력: 3680W
기능성:
하나의 스위치로 USB 포트 및 AC 콘센트를 제어
또 다른 스위치로 LED 조명 제어
USB 충전:
USB Type-A: 5V, 최대 3.4A
USB Type-C: 5V, 최대 3.4A
특징:
컴팩트하고 공간 절약형 디자인
견고하고 내구성 있는 구조
과부하, 과열 및 단락 보호 기능
모바일 기기, 노트북 및 기타 전자기기 충전에 이상적
LED 조명이 주변 조명을 제공합니다.
용도:
가정 및 사무실 사용
여행 및 이동 중 충전
작업대 및 작업실
이벤트 및 전시 공간
안전 인증:
CE 인증
RoHS 준수
E28 소켓은 여러 개의 전기 콘센트와 빠른 USB 충전 기능을 하나의 편리한 유닛으로 결합하여 다재다능하고 신뢰할 수 있는 전력 솔루션을 제공합니다. 컴팩트하고 세련된 디자인으로 현대적인 생활 및 근무 환경에 적합한 선택입니다.

LED-SOCKEL MED USB
Modell: E28
Produktbeskrivning:
E28 är en multifunktionell LED-sockel med integrerade USB-laddningsportar, utformad för bekväm och säker strömfördelning. Den har en stilren och modern design, vilket gör den till en idealisk lösning för hemmet, kontoret eller resor.

Tekniska specifikationer:
Material:
Brandbeständig PC-hölje
Uttag:
4 EU-standard eluttag
1 USB Type-A-port
2 USB Type-C-portar
Elektriska specifikationer:
Spänning: 250V
Ström: 16A
Maximal effekt: 3680W
Funktionalitet:
En strömbrytare kontrollerar USB-portarna och AC-uttag
En annan strömbrytare kontrollerar LED-ljuset
USB-laddning:
USB Type-A: 5V, max 3.4A
USB Type-C: 5V, max 3.4A
Funktioner:
Kompakt och platsbesparande design
Stabil och hållbar konstruktion
Överbelastnings-, överhettnings- och kortslutningsskydd
Idealiskt för att ladda mobiltelefoner, bärbara datorer och andra elektroniska enheter
LED-ljuset ger ambient belysning
Användningsområden:
Hem- och kontorsanvändning
Resor och laddning på språng
Arbetsbänkar och verkstäder
Evenemang och utställningsutrymmen
Säkerhetscertifieringar:
CE-certifierad
RoHS-kompatibel
E28-sockeln erbjuder en mångsidig och pålitlig ström-försörjning, som kombinerar flera eluttag och snabba USB-laddningsmöjligheter i en enda, bekväm enhet. Dess kompakta och stilrena design gör den till ett utmärkt val för moderna boende- och arbetsmiljöer.

LED ZÁSUVKA S USB
Model: E28
Popis produktu:
E28 je multifunkční LED zásuvka s integrovanými USB nabíjecími porty, navržena pro pohodlné a bezpečné rozdělování energie. Má elegantní a moderní design, což z ní činí ideální řešení pro domácnost, kancelář nebo cestování.

Technické specifikace:
Materiál:
Hliníkové pouzdro odolné vůči ohni
Výstupy:
4 evropské standardní elektrické zásuvky
1 USB Type-A port
2 USB Type-C porty
Elektrické parametry:
Napětí: 250V
Proud: 16A
Maximální výkon: 3680W
Funkčnost:
Jeden vypínač ovládá USB porty a AC zásuvky
Druhý vypínač ovládá LED světlo
USB nabíjení:
USB Type-A: 5V, max 3.4A
USB Type-C: 5V, max 3.4A
Vlastnosti:
Kompaktní a prostorově úsporný design
Pevná a odolná konstrukce
Ochrana proti přetížení, přehřátí a zkratu
Ideální pro nabíjení mobilních zařízení, notebooků a dalších elektronických zařízení
LED světlo poskytuje ambientní osvětlení
Aplikace:
Použití v domácnosti a kanceláři
Cestování a nabíjení na cestách
Pracovní stoly a dílny
Veletrhy a výstavní prostory
Bezpečnostní certifikace:
CE certifikováno
Shoda s RoHS
Zásuvka E28 nabízí všestranné a spolehlivé řešení napájení, které kombinuje více elektrických zásuvek a rychlé USB nabíjecí možnosti v jednom praktickém jednotkovém zařízení. Její kompaktní a elegantní design ji činí vynikající volbou pro moderní životní a pracovní prostředí.

LED-STECKDOSE MIT USB

Modell: E28

Produktbeschreibung:

Der E28 ist eine multifunktionale LED-Steckdose mit integrierten USB-Ladeanschlüssen, die für eine bequeme und sichere Stromverteilung konzipiert ist. Er hat ein schlankes und modernes Design, wodurch er eine ideale Lösung für den Einsatz zu Hause, im Büro oder unterwegs darstellt.

Technische Daten:

Material:

- Gehäuse aus flammhemmendem PC

Anschlüsse:

- 4 EU-Standard-Steckdosen
- 1 USB Typ-A-Anschluss
- 2 USB Typ-C-Anschlüsse

Elektrische Kennwerte:

- Spannung: 250 V
- Strom: 16 A
- Maximalleistung: 3680 W

Funktionalität:

- Ein Schalter steuert die USB-Anschlüsse und Wechselstrom-Steckdosen
- Ein anderer Schalter steuert die LED-Beleuchtung

- USB-Ladung:

- USB Typ-A: 5 V, max. 3,4 A
- USB Typ-C: 5 V, max. 3,4 A

Merkmale:

- Kompaktes und platzsparendes Design
- Robuste und langlebige Konstruktion
- Überlast-, Überhitzungs- und Kurzschlussschutz
- Ideal zum Aufladen von Mobilgeräten, Laptops und anderen Elektronikgeräten
- LED-Beleuchtung bietet Umgebungsbeleuchtung

Anwendungsbereiche:

- Heim- und Büronutzung
- Reisen und Aufladen unterwegs
- Werkbänke und Werkstätten
- Veranstaltungen und Ausstellungen

Sicherheitszertifikate:

- CE-zertifiziert
- RoHS-konform

Die E28-Steckdose bietet eine vielseitige und zuverlässige Stromversorgungslösung, indem sie mehrere Steckdosen und schnelle USB-Lademöglichkeiten in einer einzigen, praktischen Einheit kombiniert. Ihr kompaktes und elegantes Design macht sie zu einer ausgezeichneten Wahl für moderne Lebens- und Arbeitsumgebungen.

LED ソケット (USB 付き)

モデル :E28

製品説明：

E28 は、便利で安全な電力供給を実現するために設計された、多機能 LED ソケットで、USB チャージングポートが統合されています。スマートで現代的なデザインを備えているため、家庭、オフィス、旅行での使用に最適です。

技術仕様：

材質：

- 難燃性 PCハウジング

アウトレット：

- 4 つの EU 標準の電気コンセント
- 1 つの USBType-A ポート
- 2 つの USBType-C ポート

電気定格：

- 電圧：250V
- 電流：16A
- 最大出力：3680W

機能性：

- 1 つのスイッチで USB ポートと AC 電源コンセントを制御
- 別のスイッチで LED ライトの制御

- USB チャージング：
- USB Type-A: 5V, 3.4A 最大
- USB Type-C: 5V, 3.4A 最大

特徴：

- コンパクトで省スペースなデザイン
- 頑丈で耐久性のある構造
- 過負荷、過熱、短絡保護
- モバイル機器、ノートパソコン、その他の電子機器の充電に最適
- LED ライトが環境光を提供

用途：

- 家庭やオフィスでの使用
- 旅行中やモバイルでの充電
- ワークベンチやワークショップ
- イベントや展示会

安全性認証：

- CE 認証
- RoHS 準拠

E28 ソケットは、1 台で複数の電気コンセントと高速 USB チャージング機能を備えた、多機能で信頼性の高い電源ソリューションを提供します。コンパクトで洗練されたデザインにより、現代的な生活・作業環境に最適です。

Zócalo LED con USB

Modelo: E28

Descripción del producto:

El E28 es un zócalo LED multifuncional con puertos de carga USB integrados, diseñado para una distribución de energía conveniente y segura. Cuenta con un diseño elegante y moderno, lo que lo convierte en una solución ideal para uso doméstico, oficina o viajes.

Especificaciones técnicas:

Material:

- Carcasa de PC retardante al fuego

Tomas:

- 4 tomas eléctricas estándar de la UE
- 1 puerto USB Tipo A
- 2 puertos USB Tipo C

Características eléctricas:

- Voltaje: 250V
- Corriente: 16A
- Potencia máxima: 3680W

Funcionalidad:

- Un interruptor controla los puertos USB y las tomas de CA
- Otro interruptor controla la luz LED

- Carga USB:
- USB Tipo A: 5V, 3.4A Máx.
- USB Tipo C: 5V, 3.4A Máx.

Características:

- Diseño compacto y ahorrador de espacio
- Construcción robusta y duradera
- Protección contra sobrecarga, sobrecalentamiento y cortocircuito
- Ideal para cargar dispositivos móviles, laptops y otros electrónicos
- La luz LED proporciona iluminación ambiental

Aplicaciones:

- Uso doméstico y de oficina
- Carga durante viajes y en movimiento
- Bancos de trabajo y talleres
- Espacios de eventos y exposiciones

Certificaciones de seguridad:

- Certificado CE
- Cumple con RoHS

El zócalo E28 ofrece una solución de alimentación versátil y confiable, combinando múltiples tomas eléctricas y capacidades de carga USB rápida en una sola unidad conveniente. Su diseño compacto y elegante lo convierte en una excelente opción para entornos de vida y trabajo modernos.

USB LED مع سب ق م

E28 :ن ل د م

ن ج ت م ن ا ف ص و

م م ص م ، ة ج م م USB ن ح ش ذ ف ا ن م ب د و ز م ف ا ن ا ط و ا ل د د ع ت م LED س ب ق م و ه

و ل ع ج ي ا م م ، ي ر ص ع و ق ي ن ا م ي م ص ت ب ز ي م ت ي . ن م ا و ح ي ر م ل ك ش ب ة ق ا ط ا ل ا ع ي ز و ت ل

ر ف س ل ا ن ا ن ا و ا ي ب ت ك م ا ل و ا ي ل ز ن م ا م ا د خ ت س ا ل ا ي ا ل ا ث م ا ل ع

ن ة ي ن ق ت ل ا ت ا ف ص ا و ا م

ن ا د ا م :

ل ا ع ت ش ا ل ل م و ا ق م PC ل ك ي ه

ن د خ ا م :

ة ي و ر و ا ة ي س ا ي ق ة ي ا ب ر ه ك ن د خ ا م 4

1 USB Type-A ذ ف ن م

2 USB Type-C ذ ف ن م

ن ة ي ا ب ر ه ك ل ا ت ا ف ي ن ص ت ل ا

ن د ه ج : 250V

ن ر ا ي ت ا : 16A

ن ف ا ط ل ل ي ص ا ل ا د ح ل : 3680W

ن ف ا ط و ا ل :

ة ي ا ب ر ه ك ل ا ن د خ ا م ا و ا USB ذ ف ا ن م ي ف م ك ح ت ل ل د ج ا و ح ا ت ف م

LED ء و ض ي ف م ك ح ت ل ل ر خ ا ح ا ت ف م

ن ح ش USB:

ن ص ا ق ا د ح 5V. 3.4A USB Type-A:

ن ص ا ق ا د ح 5V. 3.4A USB Type-C:

ن ت ا ز ي م ا :

ة ح ا س م ا ل ر ف و ي و ج م م م ي م ص ت

م ن ا د و ي و ق ء ا ن ب

ي ت ا ذ ل ا ر و ص ق ل ل و ، ر ا ر ا ح ل ا ة ج ر د ع ا ف ت ر ا و ، ن ا ز ا ل ل م ح ل م ن ة ي ا م ح

ن م ا د ر ي غ و ، ة ل و م ح م ا ل ا ت ا ر ت و ي ب م ك ل ا ل و ، ة ل و م ح م ا ل ن ح ش ل ا ل ا ث م

ن ا ي ة و ر ت ك ل ل ا ل ا

ة ط ي ح م ة ا ض ا LED ء و ض ر ف و ي

ن ت ا ق ي ب ط ت ل ا

ي ب ت ك م ا ل و ا ي ل ز ن م ا م ا د خ ت س ا ل ا

ل ق ن ت ل ا و ر ف س ل ا ء ا ن ا ن ا ن ح ش ل ا

ل م ع ا ل ش ر و و ل م غ ا ل ب ت ك ا م

ة ض ر ع م ا ل ا ت ا ح ا س م ا ل و ا ت ا ي ا ل ا ع ف ا ل ا

ن ة ي ن ا ل ا ت ا د ا ه ش ل ا :

ن م د م ت ع CE

م ر ه S RoHS ع م ق ف ا و ت م

ن د خ ا م ة د ع ن ي ب ن ع ج ي ث ي ح ، ة ق ا ط ل ل ا ن ر م و ا ق و ث و م ا ل ح E28 س ب ق م ر ف و ي

ج م م ا ل م ي م ص ت . ة ج ي ر م ة د ح ا و ة د ح و ي ف ة ع ي ر س USB ن ح ش ت ا ر د ق و ة ي ا ب ر ه ك

ل م ع ل ا و ش ي ع ل ل ة ث ي د ح ل ا ت ا ئ ي ب ل ل ا ر ا ت م ا ر ا ي خ ل م د ع ج ي ق ي ن ا ل ا و

Gniazdo LED z USB

Model: E28

Opis produktu:

E28 to wielofunkcyjne gniazdo LED z wbudowanymi portami ładowania USB, zaprojektowane do wygodnego i bezpiecznego rozdzielania energii. Posiada elegancki i nowoczesny design, co czyni go idealnym rozwiązaniem do użytku domowego, biurowego lub w podróży.

Specyfikacje techniczne:

Materiał:

Obudowa z PC odporna na ogień

Gniazda:

4 standardowe gniazda elektryczne EU

1 port USB Type-A

2 porty USB Type-C

Parametry elektryczne:

Napięcie: 250V

Prąd: 16A

Maksymalna moc: 3680W

Funkcjonalność:

Jeden przełącznik kontroluje porty USB i gniazda AC

Drugi przełącznik kontroluje światło LED

Ładowanie USB:

USB Type-A: 5V, maks. 3.4A

USB Type-C: 5V, maks. 3.4A

Cechy:

Kompaktowy i oszczędzający miejsce design

Solidna i trwała konstrukcja

Ochrona przed przeciążeniem, przegrzaniem i zwarciem

Idealne do ładowania urządzeń mobilnych, laptopów i innych urządzeń elektronicznych

Światło LED zapewnia ambientne oświetlenie

Zastosowania:

Użycie w domu i biurze

Podróże i ładowanie w ruchu

Stanowiska robocze i warsztaty

Przestrzenie do wydarzeń i wystaw

Certyfikaty bezpieczeństwa:

Certyfikat CE

Zgodność z RoHS

Gniazdo E28 oferuje wszechstronne i niezawodne rozwiązanie zasilania, łącząc wiele gniazd elektrycznych i szybkie możliwości ładowania USB w jednym, wygodnym urządzeniu. Jego kompaktowy i elegancki design sprawia, że jest doskonałym wyborem do nowoczesnych środowisk mieszkalnych i pracy.

LED STOPCONTACT MET USB

Model: E28

Productbeschrijving:

De E28 is een multifunctioneel LED-stopcontact met geïntegreerde USB-oplaadpoorten, ontworpen voor handige en veilige stroomverdeling. Het heeft een strakke en moderne uitstraling, waardoor het een ideale oplossing is voor thuis, op kantoor of tijdens het reizen.

Technische specificaties:

Materiaal:

Vlamvertragende PC-behuizing

Aansluitingen:

4 EU-standaard elektrische stopcontacten

1 USB Type-A-poort

2 USB Type-C-poorten

Elektrische specificaties:

Spanning: 250V

Stroom: 16A

Maximale stroomsterkte: 3680W

Functionaliteit:

Eén schakelaar regelt de USB-poorten en AC-stopcontacten

Een andere schakelaar regelt het LED-licht

USB-opladen:

USB Type-A: 5V, max. 3.4A

USB Type-C: 5V, max. 3.4A

Kenmerken:

Compact en ruimtebesparend ontwerp

Stevige en duurzame constructie

Bescherming tegen overbelasting, oververhitting en kortsluiting

Ideaal voor het opladen van mobiele apparaten, laptops en andere elektronica

LED-licht biedt sfeerverlichting

Toepassingen:

Thuis- en kantoorgebruik

Reizen en opladen onderweg

Werkbanken en werkplaatsen

Evenementen en tentoonstellingsruimtes

Veiligheidscertificeringen:

CE-gecertificeerd

RoHS-conform

Het E28-stopcontact biedt een veelzijdige en betrouwbare stroomoplossing, die meerdere elektrische stopcontacten en snelle USB-oplaadmogelijkheden combineert in één handige eenheid. Het compacte en stijlvolle ontwerp maakt het een uitstekende keuze voor moderne woon- en werkomgevingen.

LED STIK MED USB
Model: E28
Produktbeskrivelse:
E28 er et multifunktionelt LED-stik med integrerede USB-opladningsporte, designet til bekvem og sikker strømfordeling. Det har et slankt og moderne design, hvilket gør det til en ideel løsning til hjemmet, kontoret eller rejser.

Tekniske specifikationer:
Materiale:
Brandhæmmende PC-hus
Udtag:
4 EU-standard elektriske udtag
1 USB Type-A port
2 USB Type-C porte
Elektriske specifikationer:
Spænding: 250V
Strøm: 16A
Maksimal effekt: 3680W
Funktionalitet:
Én kontakt styrer USB-porter og AC-udtag
En anden kontakt styrer LED-lyset
USB-opladning:
USB Type-A: 5V, maks. 3.4A
USB Type-C: 5V, maks. 3.4A
Funktioner:
Kompakt og pladsbesparende design
Robust og holdbar konstruktion
Beskyttelse mod overbelastning, overophedning og kort-slutning
Ideel til opladning af mobile enheder, laptops og andre elektroniske apparater
LED-lyset giver ambient belysning
Anvendelser:
Brug i hjemmet og kontoret
Rejser og opladning på farten
Arbejdsbænke og værksteder
Event- og udstillingsområder
Sikkerhedscertificeringer:
CE-certificeret
RoHS-kompatibel
E28-stikket tilbyder en alsidig og pålidelig strømforsyning, der kombinerer flere elektriske udtag og hurtige USB-op-ladningsmuligheder i en enkelt, praktisk enhed. Dets kom-pakte og stilrene design gør det til et fremragende valg til moderne bolig- og arbejdsmiljøer.

LED DUGASZOLÓ USB VAL
Modell: E28
Termékleírás:
Az E28 egy multifunkcionális LED dugaszoló, integrált USB töltőportokkal, amely a kényelmes és biztonságos energiaelosztás érdekében készült. Elegáns és modern dizájnjával ideális megoldás otthoni, irodai vagy utazási használatra.

Műszaki specifikációk:
Anyag:
Tűzálló PC ház
Kimenetek:
4 EU szabványú elektromos aljzat
1 USB Type-A port
2 USB Type-C port
Elektromos adatok:
Feszültség: 250V
Áram: 16A
Maximális teljesítmény: 3680W
Funktionalitás:
Egy kapcsoló irányítja az USB portokat és az AC aljzatokat
Egy másik kapcsoló irányítja a LED világítást
USB töltés:
USB Type-A: 5V, max. 3.4A
USB Type-C: 5V, max. 3.4A
Jellemzők:
Kompakt és helytakarékos dizájn
Masszív és tartós kivitel
Tűlfeszültség, túlmelegedés és rövidzárlat elleni védelem
Ideális mobil eszközök, laptopok és egyéb elektronikai eszközök töltésére
LED világítás biztosítja a hangulatos megvilágítást
Alkalmazások:
Otthoni és irodai használat
Utazás és útközbeni töltés
Munkapadok és műhelyek
Rendezvények és kiállítási terek
Biztonsági tanúsítványok:
CE tanúsítvány
RoHS megfelelés
Az E28 dugaszoló sokoldalú és megbízható energiaforrást kínál, amely több elektromos aljzatot és gyors USB töltési lehetőségeket kombinál egyetlen, kényelmes egységben. Kompakt és stílusos dizájnja kiváló választássá teszi a modern lakó- és munkahelyi környezetekhez.

TOMADA LED COM USB
Modelo: E28
Descrição do Produto:
A E28 é uma tomada LED multifuncional com portas de carregamento USB integradas, projetada para distribuição de energia conveniente e segura. Apresenta um design elegante e moderno, tornando-a uma solução ideal para uso doméstico, no escritório ou durante viagens.

Especificações Técnicas:
Material:
Carcaça em PC retardante de chama
Saídas:
4 tomadas elétricas padrão da UE
1 porta USB Type-A
2 portas USB Type-C
Classificações Elétricas:
Tensão: 250V
Corrente: 16A
Potência Máxima: 3680W
Funcionalidade:
Um interruptor controla as portas USB e as tomadas AC
Outro interruptor controla a luz LED
Carregamento USB:
USB Type-A: 5V, 3.4A Máx
USB Type-C: 5V, 3.4A Máx
Recursos:
Design compacto e que economiza espaço
Construção robusta e durável
Proteção contra sobrecarga, superaquecimento e curto-circuito
Ideal para carregar dispositivos móveis, laptops e outros eletrônicos
Luz LED fornece iluminação ambiente
Aplicações:
Uso em casa e escritório
Viagens e carregamento em movimento
Bancadas de trabalho e oficinas
Espaços para eventos e exposições
Certificações de Segurança:
Certificado CE
Conformidade com a RoHS
A tomada E28 oferece uma solução de energia versátil e confiável, combinando várias tomadas elétricas e capacidades de carregamento USB rápido em uma única unidade conveniente. Seu design compacto e elegante a torna uma excelente escolha para ambientes modernos de vida e trabalho.

ΠΡΙΖΑ LED ME USB
Μοντέλο: E28
Περιγραφή προϊόντος:
Η E28 είναι μια πολυλειτουργική πρίζα LED με ενσωματωμένες θύρες φόρτισης USB, σχεδιασμένη για βολική και ασφαλή διανομή ενέργειας. Διαθέτει κομψό και μοντέρνο σχεδιασμό, καθιστώντας την ιδανική λύση για οικιακή, γραφειακή ή ταξιδιωτική χρήση.

Τεχνικές προδιαγραφές:
Υλικό:
Θήκη από PC ανθεκτική στη φωτιά
Πρίζες:
4 ηλεκτρικές πρίζες τυπικού Ευρωπαϊκού τύπου
1 θύρα USB Type-A
2 θύρες USB Type-C
Ηλεκτρικές αξιολογήσεις:
Τάση: 250V
Ρεύμα: 16A
Μέγιστη Ικανότητα: 3680W
Λειτουργικότητα:
Ένας διακόπτης ελέγχει τις θύρες USB και τις πρίζες AC
Ένας άλλος διακόπτης ελέγχει το LED φως
Φόρτιση USB:
USB Type-A: 5V, 3.4A μέγιστο
USB Type-C: 5V, 3.4A μέγιστο
Χαρακτηριστικά:
Συμπαγής και οικονομικός σχεδιασμός
Στερεά και ανθεκτική κατασκευή
Προστασία από υπερφόρτιση, υπερθέρμανση και βραχυκύκλωμα
Ιδανική για φόρτιση κινητών συσκευών, φορητών υπολογιστών και άλλων ηλεκτρονικών
Το LED φως παρέχει ατμοσφαιρικό φωτισμό
Εφαρμογές:
Χρήση στο σπίτι και στο γραφείο
Ταξίδια και φόρτιση εν κινήσει
Εργαλεία και εργαστήρια
Χώροι εκδηλώσεων και εκθέσεων
Πιστοποιήσεις ασφαλείας:
Πιστοποίηση CE
Συμμόρφωση με RoHS
Η πρίζα E28 προσφέρει μια ευέλικτη και αξιόπιστη λύση ισχύος, συνδυάζοντας πολλές ηλεκτρικές πρίζες και γρήγορες δυνατότητες φόρτισης USB σε μια ενιαία, βολική μονάδα. Ο συμπαγής και κομψός σχεδιασμός της την καθιστά εξαιρετική επιλογή για σύγχρονα περιβάλλοντα κατοικίας και εργασίας.